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Bus 979 Fátima - Leiria (via Cercal) Go to website

Direction
Leiria (Terminal) — Fátima (Terminal)

69 stops

Open route schedule

Leiria (Terminal)

Largo Santo Agostinho

Guimarota

Escola Profissional / Isla

Zambujo (R. do Barrolo)

Calvário (Travessa da Charneca)

Calvário (Estrada Principal)

Mourões (R. Principal)

Soutocico (Coreto)

Soutocico (Centro)

Soutocico (R. João de Deus)

Arrabal (Igreja)

Várzea (R. da Padaria)

Várzea (R. de Santo Amaro)

Várzea (R. de São Bento)

Cardosos (Área de Serviço)

Cardosos (Bombeiros)

Olivais (R. de Sete Rios)

Olivais (Sete Rios)

Canais (Travessa de São João)

Canais (R. do Pomar)

Route schedule
Leiria (Terminal) — Fátima (Terminal)

Monday 07:25

Tuesday 07:25

Wednesday 07:25

Thursday 07:25

Friday 07:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Leiria (Terminal)

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
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Casal Vermelho (R. da Cerâmica)

Casal Vermelho (R. da Fonte)

Chão do Pisco

Caldelas (Escola)

Caldelas (R. das Valadas)

Caranguejeira (R. da Paz)

Vale da Catarina

Vale Sobreiro (R. do Brejo)

Vale Sobreiro (R. da Escola)

Vale Sobreiro (R. da Moleiria)

Vale Sobreiro (R. do Porto)

Campina (Rotunda)

Matas (Cemitério de Pisão)

Matas (Igreja)

Matas (Achada)

Matas (Poças)

Matas (Formigal)

Matas (Nº735)

Vales (R. do Forno)

Vales (R. do Casalinho)

Vales (R. do Baldio)

Vales (R. da Barroca)

Barrocaria (R. da Escola)

Barrocaria (Associação)

Barrocaria (R. Principal)

Cercal (Barrocaria)

Cercal (Igreja)

Vale Tacão (Campo)

Vale Tacão (R. de São João de Deus)



Siróis

Quinta da Sardinha (R. da Granja)

Quinta da Sardinha (X Fátima)

Pedrome (R. de S. Guilherme)

Pedrome (R. do Centro Cultural)

Santa Catarina da Serra (R. Vale Maior)

Santa Catarina da Serra (Escola)

Loureira (Travessa do Loueiro)

Loureira (R. de José Fartaria)

Loureira (Igreja)

Loureira (R. da Cova Silveira)

Loureira (Travessa das Chavinhas)

Loureira (R. da Zambujeira)

Moita Redonda (R. dos Moinhos da Fazança)

Colégio de São Miguel

Moita Redonda (R. das Tojeirinhas)

Rotunda do Anjo

Colégio Sagrado Coração de Maria

Fátima (Terminal)



Direction
Fátima (Terminal) — Leiria (Terminal)

70 stops

Open route schedule

Fátima (Terminal)

Colégio Sagrado Coração de Maria

Rotunda do Anjo

Moita Redonda (R. das Tojeirinhas)

Colégio de São Miguel

Moita Redonda (R. dos Moinhos da Fazança)

Loureira (R. da Zambujeira)

Loureira (Travessa das Chavinhas)

Loureira (R. da Cova Silveira)

Loureira (Igreja)

Loureira (R. de José Fartaria)

Loureira (Travessa do Loueiro)

Santa Catarina da Serra (Escola)

Santa Catarina da Serra (R. Vale Maior)

Pedrome (R. do Centro Cultural)

Pedrome (R. de S. Guilherme)

Quinta da Sardinha (X Fátima)

Quinta da Sardinha (R. da Granja)

Siróis

Vale Tacão (R. de São João de Deus)

Vale Tacão (Campo)

Cercal (Igreja)

Cercal (Barrocaria)

Barrocaria (R. Principal)

Barrocaria (Associação)

Route schedule
Fátima (Terminal) — Leiria (Terminal)

Monday 17:40

Tuesday 17:40

Wednesday 17:40

Thursday 17:40

Friday 17:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fátima (Terminal)

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-979-1800368235-4117452325


Barrocaria (R. da Escola)

Vales (R. da Barroca)

Vales (R. do Baldio)

Vales (R. do Casalinho)

Vales (R. do Forno)

Matas (Nº735)

Matas (Formigal)

Matas (Poças)

Matas (Achada)

Matas (Igreja)

Matas (Cemitério de Pisão)

Campina (Rotunda)

Vale Sobreiro (R. da Fonte)

Vale Sobreiro (R. do Porto)

Vale Sobreiro (R. da Moleiria)

Vale Sobreiro (R. da Escola)

Vale Sobreiro (R. do Brejo)

Vale da Catarina

Caranguejeira (R. da Paz)

Caldelas (R. das Valadas)

Caldelas (Escola)

Chão do Pisco

Casal Vermelho (R. da Fonte)

Casal Vermelho (R. da Cerâmica)

Canais (R. do Pomar)

Canais (Travessa de São João)

Olivais (Sete Rios)

Olivais (R. de Sete Rios)



Cardosos (Bombeiros)

Cardosos (Área de Serviço)

Várzea (R. de São Bento)

Várzea (R. de Santo Amaro)

Várzea (R. da Padaria)

Arrabal (Igreja)

Soutocico (R. João de Deus)

Soutocico (Centro)

Soutocico (Coreto)

Mourões (R. Principal)

Calvário (Estrada Principal)

Calvário (Travessa da Charneca)

Zambujo (R. do Barrolo)

Escola Profissional / Isla

Guimarota

Largo Santo Agostinho

Leiria (Terminal)

979 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leiria

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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